	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MX15KP260CA
	MX15KP260CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MX15KP260CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC CASE5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 59.44000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MX15KP260CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MX15KP260CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PJ24248RL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X25.6X10.0" GREY
1419032 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS FMALE M12 15M
1300130325 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT FMALE 4POS 1.83M 16AWG
MDM-25SH001P ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS SKT 18" YEL
0152670386 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0152680240 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
0151680913 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 21 CKTS LGT 203
0982660298 Molex Inc  CBL 28POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 3"
DK-1511-26-050/BL Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5E W/BOOT 50' BLACK
661L-00UTP-VI-0010F CNC Tech  10' LCKG PTCH CBL CAT6 350MHZ VI
M6MMH-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10H/MC10M/MDM10H
M3UMK-3420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34F/MCG34K
M3UMK-4018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS40K/MC40M/MCG40K
M3970 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 28AWG SLT 100'
86202CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 24AWG SLATE 500'
1723 SL001 Alpha Wire  1723 SLATE 1000 FT
7131901 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6000E CMP WH 1M' PP
1855 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 1000'
1NFP0C HellermannTyton  SPIRALWRAP .125" POLY 100FT/RL
G3X3LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT TYPE G LGRY 6'
IEGF6-35768-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBX1-1REC4-33033-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELH11-36815-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-38651-18 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
10NHG01B Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 500V CLASS GL/GG
TCP1.25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC SMD FAST
0675003.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0322025.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 65V FAST 3AB 25A
0034.7224 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
AGC-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V GLASS FST UL
038801.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AG METI B 1.5A
GTCR37-900M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 90V 20% 10KA RAD
AHR1000 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 10A HOLD AHR SERIES
3KP36A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC P600
SMCG22A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMC
SMDA24C-4/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 55VC 8SOIC
MASMBG43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AA
MA15KP120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO204AR
P0641UCLTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 4CHP 58V 500A MS013
S07K30G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 42.3V 250A DISC 7MM
	MX15KP260CA  keywords
	    	MX15KP260CA
	MX15KP260CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MX15KP260CA  pdf
	MX15KP260CA  datasheet
	MX15KP260CA  price
	MX15KP260CA  distributor
	electronic components MX15KP260CA
	MX15KP260CA  Circuit Protection
	MX15KP260CA  TVS - Diodes
	MX15KP260CA  TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC CASE5A
	MX15KP260CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .